
145,00 0,00Pompei Car 1 (????)1
325 CARLTON TWILIGHT IROLLO GIOVANNI
280 POLLY PORPORA MARGHERITA
259 ATHLONE PUZLE MONTUORI ROSA
276 FRAGOLA TOSCANO FABIANA
281 EVI IROLLO EMANUELE
275 YUKI FERRAIUOLO NOEMI

Il Presidente La GiuriaMARIA GABRIELLA ASOLE FABIO ANGELI
MICHELA DI CESARE
ANTONIO EMANUELE MOTZO
MARIA SCHIAVONE
ALESSANDRA ZANOT

CERVETERI 26-28 Aprile 2013

Classifica
Premio n. 52 - Carosello "A2" - 27/04/2013

PGA2 - 
27/04/2013 12:32

Penalità Punti Tempo Com. Org. Italiani UNIRE Totale
Risultato Vincita

Partenti
Di cui Italiani
Eliminati

Ritirati
Non Partiti
Fuori Classifica

Montepremi C.O.
Montepremi ITA
Montepremi UNIRE

Aggiunto
Aggiunto

Distr.
Distr.
Distr.

Non distr.

Non distr.

0
0
0

0
0
0

0,00
0,00
0,00

0,00

Ponymania + Coppa Italia Pony
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135,50 0,00Pompei Car 3 (???)1
285 PIOGGIA SMALDONE GIOVANNI
321 EVI ALFANO MARTINA
320 LEO COSTANTINO VINCENZO
319 JACKSON GIORDANO GIULIANA
318 CARLTON TWILIGHT ROMANO VITTORIA
317 ATHLONE PUZLE FAIELLA FILOMENA

Il Presidente La GiuriaMARIA GABRIELLA ASOLE FABIO ANGELI
MICHELA DI CESARE
ANTONIO EMANUELE MOTZO
MARIA SCHIAVONE
ALESSANDRA ZANOT

CERVETERI 26-28 Aprile 2013

Classifica
Premio n. 55 - Carosello "B3" - 27/04/2013

PGB3 - 
27/04/2013 12:33

Penalità Punti Tempo Com. Org. Italiani UNIRE Totale
Risultato Vincita

Partenti
Di cui Italiani
Eliminati

Ritirati
Non Partiti
Fuori Classifica

Montepremi C.O.
Montepremi ITA
Montepremi UNIRE

Aggiunto
Aggiunto

Distr.
Distr.
Distr.

Non distr.

Non distr.

0
0
0

0
0
0

0,00
0,00
0,00

0,00

Ponymania + Coppa Italia Pony
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